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TRIANGULAR JUVENIL DE CATALUNYA

Baixa

10

11

12

13

club o Entidad

2021

Golf Costa Daurada, 11 de setembre

EQUIPS ADMESOS

TERRAMAR

CERDANA

CERDANA

LLAVANERAS

EL PRAT

EL PRAT

EL PRAT

COSTA DAURADA

COSTA DAURADA

COSTA DAURADA

MONTANYA

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

EQUIPOS ADMITIDOS
Nom. Sex.
SANCHEZ-MORA MARTI, PAOLA F
PEREZ-ULLIVARRI VINZIA, AINHOA F
GISPERT DE PUIG, CARLOS M
KNUTH ALORDA, NICOLAS M
LEACH LOPEZ, JUAN M
LEACH LOPEZ, LUCIA F
FIGULS GARRIGA, BERTA F
ALVAREZ HERRAIZ, RICARD M
CAFFREY, TOMAS M
RAVENTOS RIBES, PEPE M
MATEO VILLARONGA, CLOE F
LEACH MARISTANY, SERGIO M
LEACH MARISTANY, MATEO M
BROCA SAUQUET, ORIOL M

CATTARIN GARCIA, CARLOTA
GUTIERREZ GARCIA, CARLOTA

BELTRAN RECASENS, JAN M
BRUALLA COLOM, OSCAR M

MITJANS BARDALET, MARINA
VALERO MAGAS, RAISA

PASCUAL SALA, ANNA
TORRA CODINA, NINA

FARRE ARINO, JAN M
DE CASTRO PIERA, JUAN M

LLORENS SOLA, LAIA
MANGAS MANZANAS, JULIA LIBING

Tuset, 32 8a planta - 08006 Barcelona - tel. 93 414 52 62
catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com

Niv.

o0

Hcap.

5,6
8,2

22,9
13,6

16,3
21,5

30,7
42,0

15,6
14,0

3,6
8,0

9,1
15,5

14,5
16,1

26,4
17,5

54
12,6

30,9
39,6

3,9
6,0

5,6
42,0
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EQUIPOS ADMITIDOS
club o Entidad Nom. Sex.
14 BARCELONA JULIA COMAS, JON M
GIMENEZ CRESPO, ALEX M
15 BARCELONA HABABOU, KANRAN M
WARD, SAMUEL M
16 RAIMAT ALBERO ALIAGA, MIGUEL M
TREPAT FARRE, IGNASI M
17 RAIMAT FARRERAS ORIOLA, MARTINA
FARRERAS ORIOLA, CARLA
18 RAIMAT CALABRO PENAFIEL, DANIELA F
SEVE REIG, JOAN POL M
19 CAN CUYAS MARTINEZ PEDRENO, ANNA
RIVAS OSET, AINA
20 CAN CUYAS SEBASJ’IA RUBIO, SOFIA F
ORBANANOS ANDREU, LUIS M
21 CAN CUYAS BILBAO ALOS, CLAUDIO M
MARCILLAS GOMEZ, FERRAN M
22 EL VALLES ESQUIVEL LUQUE, DIEGO M
ESQUIVEL LUQUE, ANA F
23 EL VALLES JIMENEZ SENRA, MARC M
SANCHEZ-GARRIDO LOPEZ, BELEN F
N —
24 COSTA DAURADA VINAS DE LUCAS, TITO M
RUIZ GONZALEZ, HUGO M

* Admesa per el Comite

Tuset, 32 8a planta - 08006 Barcelona - tel. 93 414 52 62
catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com

Niv.

I
A

Hcap.

7,9
14,7

11,9
14,1

9,0
22,5

29,2
34,1

30,0
25,5

14,6
40,8

48,0
18,7

25,2
47,7

18,5
30,6

36,0
45,1

47,1
26,5



